Position

Ahd Mgr, Environmental Svcs

Ahd Sr. Lead Aide

Ahd Sr. Lead Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Head Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Total Wages

$94,135

$68,625

$63,298

$62,040

$61,075

$60,702

$60,343

$60,092

$60,013

$59,266

$59,238

$58,552

$58,247

$58,166

$57,524

$57,058

$56,847

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,878

$26,258

$15,793

$36,238

$26,997

$36,430

$36,071

$15,910

$36,402

$35.314

$15,934

$36,451

$15,033

$36,247

$5,464

$4,731

$36,259



Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environment Svc Aide-Ss
Gf

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide
Ahd Environment Svc Aide-Ss
Gf

Ahd Laundry Aide-Ss Gf

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

Ahd Environmental
Service

$55,899

$55,864

$55,308

$54,763

$53,677

$53,018

$45,350

$44,349

$43,280

$40,606

$27,536

$25,246

$24,678

$20,959

$19,347

$8,477

$6,349

$3,367

$36,266

$15,721

$4,063

$36,347

$15,501

$26,656

$5,265

$34,274

$3,308

$13,036

$0

$0

$12,223

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



