Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ahd Mgr, Environmental Svcs		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$94,135	\$25,878
Ahd Sr. Lead Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$68,625	\$26,258
Ahd Sr. Lead Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$63,298	\$15,793
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$62,040	\$36,238
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$61,075	\$26,997
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$60,702	\$36,430
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$60,343	\$36,071
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$60,092	\$15,910
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$60,013	\$36,402
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$59,266	\$35,314
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$59,238	\$15,934
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$58,552	\$36,451
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$58,247	\$15,033
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$58,166	\$36,247
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$57,524	\$5,464
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$57,058	\$4,731
Ahd Head Aide		Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$56,847	\$36,259

Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$55,899	\$36,266
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$55,864	\$15,721
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$55,308	\$4,063
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$54,763	\$36,347
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$53,677	\$15,501
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$53,018	\$26,656
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$45,350	\$5,265
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$44,349	\$34,274
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$43,280	\$3,308
Ahd Environment Svc Aide-Ss Gf	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$40,606	\$13,036
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$27,536	\$0
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$25,246	\$0
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$24,678	\$12,223
Ahd Environment Svc Aide-Ss Gf	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$20,959	\$0
Ahd Laundry Aide-Ss Gf	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$19,347	\$0
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$8,477	\$0
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$6,349	\$0
Ahd Environmental Svcs Aide	Alameda Health System	Ahd Environmental Service	\$3,367	\$0